Maximum Corrosion Resistance
Special Alloys
MaxCore 6Mo
MaxCore 904L
MaxCore Alloy 22
NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
Our MaxCore Alloy products proudly offer:
Corrosion Resistance

Surface Finish (SF)
PL, PO
Ordering Information
 Special Alloys How to Order
MaxCore Maximum Corrosion Resistance
10 NEUMO Ehrenberg Group
6Mo / A22 ALLOY TUBING
Size Part Number Wall Thickness
½" TUBE6MO.5x.065.. 0.065
3/4" TUBE6MO.75x.065.. 0.065
1" TUBE6MO1.0x.065.. 0.065
1½" TUBE6MO1.5x.065.. 0.065
2" TUBE6MO2.0x.065.. 0.065
2½" TUBE6MO2.5x.065.. 0.065
3" TUBE6MO3.0x.065.. 0.065
4" TUBE6MO4.0x.083.. 0.083
Tubes
WELD INSERT RING A22
Size Part Number Material
½" AR22-0.5 A22
3/4" AR22-0.75 A22
1" AR22-1.0 A22
1½" AR22-1.5 A22
2" AR22-2.0 A22
2½" AR22-2.5 A22
3" AR22-3.0 A22
4" AR22-4.0 A22
Weld Insert Rings
11MaxCore  Maximum Corrosion Resistance
Elbows - 90°
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
A
A
B
A
A
A
BPE TABLE # DT-4.1.1-1
BPE TABLE # DT-4.1.1-2
BPE TABLE # DT-4.1.1-3
TE2S  - 90° WELD ELBOW
Size Dimensions Part Number
A in. A mm
½" 3.000 76.20 TE2S6MO.5-..
3/4" 3.000 76.20 TE2S6MO.75-..
1" 3.000 76.20 TE2S6MO1.0-..
1½" 3.750 95.30 TE2S6MO1.5-..
2" 4.750 120.70 TE2S6MO2.0-..
2½" 5.500 139.70 TE2S6MO2.5-..
3" 6.250 158.80 TE2S6MO3.0-..
4" 8.000 203.20 TE2S6MO4.0-..
TE2C - 90° ELBOW CLAMP ONE END
Size Dimensions Part Number
A in. A mm B in. B mm
½" 3.000 76.20 1.625 41.30 TE2C6MO.5-..
3/4" 3.000 76.20 1.625 41.30 TE2C6MO.75-..
1" 3.000 76.20 2.000 50.80 TE2C6MO1.0-..
1½" 3.750 95.30 2.750 69.90 TE2C6MO1.5-..
2" 4.750 120.70 3.500 88.90 TE2C6MO2.0-..
2½" 5.500 139.70 4.250 108.00 TE2C6MO2.5-..
3" 6.250 158.80 5.000 127.00 TE2C6MO3.0-..
4" 8.000 203.20 6.625 168.30 TE2C6MO4.0-..
TEG2C - 90° CLAMP ELBOW